iDiskOnChip (iDOC)
F ash Disk with IDE Interface l
Data Sheet, April 2005
Highlights
iDiskOnChip (iDOC) combines advanced and
proven DiskOnChip technology with a standard
IDE interface to complement the DiskOnChip
product line.

21 Data Sheet, Rev. 1.6 91-SR-012-01-8L
iDiskOnChip (iDOC)
7. ORDERING INFORMATION
MD11AC-DXXX
Where:
MD11  M-Systems’ iDiskOnChip product
A  5: Vertical alignment
  6: Horizontal alignment, left oriented
  7: Horizontal alignment, right oriented
C  0: 40-pin IDE connector
  1: 44-pin IDE connector
DXXX   Capacity (MB): 16, 32, 64, 128, 192, 256, 512, 768, 1024, 1536
Refer to Table 10 for the combinations currently available and the associated order numbers.
Table 10: Available Combinations
Capacity (MB) IDE Connector Alignment Ordering Code
Vertical MD1150-D16
Vertical (without shell) MD1150-D16-W
Horizontal (left) MD1160-D16
40-pin
Horizontal (right) MD1170-D16
Vertical MD1151-D16
Vertical (without shell) MD1151-D16-W
Horizontal (left) MD1161-D16
16
44-pin
Horizontal (right) MD1171-D16
Vertical MD1150-D32
Vertical (without shell) MD1150-D32-W
Horizontal (left) MD1160-D32
40-pin
Horizontal (right) MD1170-D32
Vertical MD1151-D32
Vertical (without shell) MD1151-D32-W
Horizontal (left) MD1161-D32
32
44-pin
Horizontal (right) MD1171-D32
Vertical MD1150-D64
Vertical (without shell) MD1150-D64-W
Horizontal (left) MD1160-D64
40-pin
Horizontal (right) MD1170-D64
64
44-pin Vertical MD1151-D64
22 Data Sheet, Rev. 1.6 91-SR-012-01-8L
iDiskOnChip (iDOC)
Capacity (MB) IDE Connector Alignment Ordering Code
Vertical (without shell) MD1151-D64-W
Horizontal (left) MD1161-D64
Horizontal (right) MD1171-D64
Vertical MD1150-D128
Vertical (without shell) MD1150-D128-W
Horizontal (left) MD1160-D128
40-pin
Horizontal (right) MD1170-D128
Vertical MD1151-D128
Vertical (without shell) MD1151-D128-W
Horizontal (left) MD1161-D128
128
44-pin
Horizontal (right) MD1171-D128
Vertical MD1150-D192
Vertical (without shell) MD1150-D192-W
Horizontal (left) MD1160-D192
40-pin
Horizontal (right) MD1170-D192
Vertical MD1151-D192
Vertical (without shell) MD1151-D192-W
Horizontal (left) MD1161-D192
192
44-pin
Horizontal (right) MD1171-D192
Vertical MD1150-D256
Vertical (without shell) MD1150-D256-W
Horizontal (left) MD1160-D256
40-pin
Horizontal (right) MD1170-D256
Vertical MD1151-D256
Vertical (without shell) MD1151-D256-W
Horizontal (left) MD1161-D256
256
44-pin
Horizontal (right) MD1171-D256
Vertical MD1150-D512
Vertical (without shell) MD1150-D512-W
Horizontal (left) MD1160-D512
40-pin
Horizontal (right) MD1170-D512
Vertical MD1151-D512
Vertical (without shell) MD1151-D512-W
Horizontal (left) MD1161-D512
512
44-pin
Horizontal (right) MD1171-D512
Vertical MD1150-D768 768 40-pin
Vertical (without shell) MD1150-D768-W
23 Data Sheet, Rev. 1.6 91-SR-012-01-8L
iDiskOnChip (iDOC)
Capacity (MB) IDE Connector Alignment Ordering Code
Horizontal (left) MD1160-D768
Horizontal (right) MD1170-D768
Vertical MD1151-D768
Vertical (without shell) MD1151-D768-W
Horizontal (left) MD1161-D768
44-pin
Horizontal (right) MD1171-D768
Vertical MD1150-D1024
Vertical (without shell) MD1150-D1024-W
Horizontal (left) MD1160-D1024
40-pin
Horizontal (right) MD1170-D1024
Vertical MD1151-D1024
Vertical (without shell) MD1151-D1024-W
Horizontal (left) MD1161-D1024
1024
44-pin
Horizontal (right) MD1171-D1024
Vertical MD1150-D1536
Vertical (without shell) MD1150-D1536-W
Horizontal (left) MD1160-D1536
40-pin
Horizontal (right) MD1170-D1536
Vertical MD1151-D1536
Vertical (without shell) MD1151-D1536-W
Horizontal (left) MD1161-D1536
1536
44-pin
Horizontal (right) MD1171-D1536
Note: The 40-pin iDiskOnChip requires an additional cable for the power supply. The ordering
information is: DOC-IDE40-CABLE.
24 Data Sheet, Rev. 1.6 91-SR-012-01-8L
iDiskOnChip (iDOC)